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Women / 4 / Jr. A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Newbro325
Zenith

9.150 8.775 9.5509.300 36.775
2 9 2 1 1 

1 

Ellie Solomon335
Zenith

9.175 9.400 9.1758.875 36.625
1 1 7 7 2 

2 

Georgia Ann Abbott101
Gymnastic World

8.750 9.000 9.4009.000 36.150
6 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Brooklynn Thomas155
Texas East

8.525 8.825 9.2009.425 35.975
9 7 1 6 4 

4 

Alyssa Smith334
Zenith

9.125 8.800 8.8009.050 35.775
3 8 3 11T 5 

5 

Piper Garrison170
WOGA

8.650 8.875 9.4008.650 35.575
7 3T 10T 2T 6 

6 

Nyla Manning180
WOGA

8.575 8.875 9.1508.950 35.550
8 3T 5 8 7 

7 

Bria Avila132
Texas East

9.075 8.500 9.0508.700 35.325
4 11 9 9 8 

8 

Sadie Stoneham196
WOGA

8.250 8.850 9.3508.650 35.100
13 6 10T 4 9 

9 

Caitlynn Smith112
Gymnastic World

8.500 8.375 8.7508.900 34.525
10 12 6 13 10 

10 

Jovey Pennington215
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.300 8.325 8.8008.750 34.175
12 13 8 11T 11 

11 

Lola Jenkins143
Texas East

8.375 8.875 9.2507.650 34.150
11 3T 12 5 12 

12 

Sarah Oulad-Chikh186
WOGA

8.850 8.750 9.0007.250 33.850
5 10 13 10 13 

13 
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